
2013 SUMMER QSO PARTY
AUGUST 3 - 4

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N5XZ 4530 426 436 1288
2 N5MT 24949 300 200 800
3 WS5H 74387 199 157 555
4 KC4TVZ 60783 152 109 413
5 KD4BVG 64773 152 108 412
6 K4QHH 26040 158 67 383
7 K8DEL 2978 143 69 355
8 J79TW 36547 84 119 287
9 K5EWJ 8356 111 50 272

10 KI4YYY 75326 103 31 237

CALL AREA ORDER
CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N0ZNA 66810 39 13 91
N0OII 76412 32 4 68
WB0VBW 44376 27 4 58
WB2UFO 48341 21 3 45
KI0HA 68697 15 1 31
W0RTV 13962 11 1 23
N7WY 9565 7 1 15
WB0IWG 59356 7 1 15
KA0HZP 31562 6 0 12
KB0QCR 69096 3 0 6
KC0NFB 74777 2 0 4

CALL AREA 1
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 88 31 207
WO1X 40465 65 47 177
N1JW 8993 39 13 91
N1ILZ 59103 37 12 86
K1PU 33916 35 9 79
W1SIX 35346 14 0 28
W1DYJ 65485 8 0 16
WB2ART/1 68484 5 0 10
N1DN 76789 2 0 4
K4IJK 17714 1 1 3

CALL AREA 2
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2SUH 407 19 6 44
W2RDS 72484 16 3 35
K2DEG 1239 5 3 13
KA2SKO 38739 3 3 9
W2UIS 72808 2 1 5

CALL AREA 3
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K4EET 76788 10 3 23
WB3AXP 14464 2 0 4



CALL AREA 4
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KC4TVZ 60783 152 109 413
KD4BVG 64773 152 108 412
K4QHH 26040 158 67 383
KI4YYY 75326 103 31 237
KK4HHL 76400 70 32 172
AJ7G 76022 66 28 160
K0STP 76448 68 23 159
K4BAI 45389 56 21 133
KK4RV 41665 39 5 83
AK4YS 75328 35 1 71
K3IRV 69236 29 11 69
N4ERM 34524 24 4 52
K4KMI 75872 25 2 52
N3GTY 50585 22 3 47
NP2MR 76502 20 4 44
KJ4OFD 75796 21 0 42
W4ZAA 4939 19 2 40
KR4OE 62657 20 0 40
KJ4RV 37776 19 1 39
KC4JAN 56060 16 0 32
KF4LVF 72214 16 0 32
KG4GVV 71868 12 1 25
K5FBS 48461 11 2 24
KC4YBO 74593 11 2 24
KO4OL 67730 10 3 23
KF4MK 67676 11 0 22
KD4QMY 74767 11 0 22
KU4W 20986 9 0 18
N2EGO 37582 8 2 18
KA5VZG 46596 9 0 18
KI4VCT 76018 8 0 16
N5EEO 33552 6 0 12
WJ50 37215 5 0 10
N3FNE 52799 3 0 6



CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 426 436 1288
N5MT 24949 300 200 800
WS5H 74387 199 157 555
K5EWJ 8356 111 50 272
K0NM 75901 76 42 194
W5TKZ 76490 72 18 162
W5GVP 11572 63 12 138
N5DTT 73679 49 5 103
K5CC 50708 42 2 86
KM5FF 50356 29 9 67
K5HM 76323 23 3 49
AD5IF 73372 20 2 42
N5AFV 27571 14 8 36
K5KDX 74854 14 3 31
KM5EH 71103 13 4 30
KD5ZD 37258 14 0 28
KE5NDN 74588 12 2 26
KD5DE 33513 11 0 22
W5MI 75864 10 2 22
KE5XV 51384 8 0 16
W5WJH 75735 7 0 14
KE5HDF 74722 4 0 8
WX5I 67839 3 0 6
K5LKJ 73716 3 0 6

CALL AREA 6
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N6OPR 45715 40 11 91
W6VY 32620 26 1 53

CALL AREA 7
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KJ7F 6334 49 15 113
N7QHC 59244 4 0 8

CALL AREA 8
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 143 69 355
WA8FRE 7926 64 27 155
KB8UHN 75540 52 9 113
W8PJY 14574 37 12 86
K8IZK 73889 32 0 64
K8FZY 51650 14 0 28
WC8E 27415 10 0 20
W8LIG 76787 10 0 20
W8HL 56609 8 0 16
WC8Z 75501 5 1 11



CALL AREA 9
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N9AVY 43313 57 26 140
W9AV 75958 43 11 97
N9AC 61453 30 4 64
KC9EOQ 74609 14 4 32
W9HT 72151 10 4 24
KC9SNI 75920 12 0 24
AI9IN 76189 10 0 20
WA8KAZ 72339 5 2 12
N9VPV 75563 6 0 12
KA9BYN 44423 3 1 7

QRP
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N0ZNA 66810 39 13 91
W6VY 32620 26 1 53
AD5IF 73372 20 2 42
WB0IWG 59356 7 1 15
WB2ART/1 68484 5 0 10

COUNTRY ENTRIES

CANADA
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VA3GUY 15883 89 39 217
VA3MTT 76009 27 9 63
VE5BCS 42027 1 1 3

DOMINICA
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

J79TW 36547 84 119 287

FRANCE
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

F6BXQ 25912 22 68 112

GERMANY
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 37 133 207
DH1PAL 69212 29 66 124
DF3TE 69610 29 21 79
DJ2YE 68904 19 26 64

HAWAII
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NH7PE 74456 8 1 17

JAPAN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

JA1FO 38386 0 20 20

NETHERLANDS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

PA2NJC 30903 29 2 60



NEW ZEALAND
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

ZL3TE 53431 27 7 61

CLUB ENTRIES
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

NM5H 68588 300 200 800 N5MT
W1NRG 29650 88 31 207 N1API
K1HAD 76332 35 9 79 K1PU
PA6TEN 75925 29 2 60 PA2NJC
W8BI 10069 22 6 50 KB8UEY
DL0KAC 73416 23 0 46 DF3TE
DK0HHC 73417 23 0 46 DH1PAL
DK0DWK 73418 23 0 46 DH1PAL

CHAPTER ENTRIES
CHAPTER LOGS PTS
HOUSTON SHOT 16 4363
GOLD CITY 3 1208
CASTLE CRAIG 7 844
NEANDERTHAL 9 732
POSSUM TROT 11 494
CATT 3 461
LONESTAR 3 180
MLB 1 91
NM MUD DUCKS 1 67
GATEWAY 2 35
CITY OF LIGHTS 1 32
BATTLE ROAD 1 28
SPACE COAST 1 24
STEAMBOAT 1 22
ALOHA 1 17
SANTA FE TRAIL 1 16
MARGARITA & MARTINI 1 12
CHIEF SEATTLE 1 8

CHECK LOGS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

W6OI 109 30 4 64 N9AC
PY5FO 0 0 33 33
AF5FJ 0 15 0 30
K8LL 0 13 0 26
KJ4EMX 75330 12 0 24
KD4TVB 63285 6 1 13
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